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Tentative 2020 Schedule 
HAPPY HOLIDAYS! 

As of Dec 20, 2019 – Subject to Change without Notice 

 RED  Tentative Date and Location Agreed 

 YELLOW  Commitment Received – Location and Dates Set 

 GREEN      Final Commitment Received – Make and Book Your Travel Plans 

If you want to host the Firefighter Challenge in 2020 on an “OPEN/AVAILABLE” weekend and 
are located geographically between the before and after locations below, please send an 
email to: ralesbury@ontargetchallenge.com.  

Days Dates Location Event Details / Comments / Alternatives 
Sat Mar 28 Coweta, OK Wagoner County Emergency Preparedness Expo 
Fri-Sun Apr 3-5 Open/Available 
Fri-Sun Apr 10-12 Open/Available 
Fri-Sun Apr 17-19 Open/Available 
Thu-Sat Apr 23-25 Indianapolis, IN Fire Department Instructors Conference 
Fri-Sun May 1-3 Open/Available Sunset Station / Lake Las Vegas / Henderson, NV 
Fri-Sun May 8-10 Open/Available Odessa, TX 
Fri-Sat May 15-16 VA Beach, VA United Way - Presented by STIHL 
Fri-Sat May 22-24 Open/Available Fort Pierce, FL 
Fri-Sun May 29-31 Open/Available Paducah, KY / New England 
Fri-Sun Jun 5-7 Carlsbad, NM Cavern Festival 
Fri-Sun Jun 12-14 Open/Available 
Fri-Sun Jun 19-21 Open/Available PNW / Snohomish County, WA 
Fri-Sun Jun 26-28 Open/Available PNW / Snohomish County, WA 
Fri-Sun Jul 3-5 Open/Available 
Fri-Sun Jul 10-12 Open/Available 
Fri-Sat Jul 17-18 North Canton, OH 
Fri-Sun Jul 24-26 Open/Available New England / Mid Atlantic 
Fri-Sun 7/31-8/2 Open/Available Chester County, PA 
Fri-Sun Aug 7-9 Open/Available PNW / Snohomish County, WA 
Fri-Sun Aug 14-16 Open/Available Orlando, FL / Chippewa Falls, WI 
Fri-Sun Aug 21-23 Pataskala, OH 
Fri-Sun Aug 28-30 Open/Available 
Fri-Sun Sep 4-6 Hobbs, NM 
Fri-Sun Sep 11-13 Sandy/Salt Lake City, UT 
Fri-Sun Sep 18-19 N. Little Rock, AR
Fri-Sun Sep 25-27 Irving, TX 
Thu-Sat Oct 1-3 Montgomery, AL U.S. Nationals 
Fri-Sun Oct 9-11 Schedule Break 
Fri-Sun Oct 16-18 Schedule Break 
Mon-Sat Oct 19-24 World Challenge XXIX Reno, NV / Deerfield Beach, FL 

Open/Available 
 


